550 West Frontage Road, Ste. 3600 Northfield, IL 60093 847.881.8757 • 847.784.8059 Fax

Nomination Form Peter F. Szabo Career Achievement Award

Criteria: The *Peter F. Szabo Career Achievement Award* is awarded in recognition of a past or current BCCA member whose efforts have contributed to the growth of the Association and the industries we serve.

Selection: The winner will be chosen by a committee appointed by the BCCA/MFM Board of Directors.

Recognition: The winner will be announced in early February. The *Peter F. Szabo Career Achievement Award* will be presented at the Annual Conference.

Nomination Deadline: January 15

Nominee's name:				
Nominee's name:	First	Middle initial	Last	
Title:				
Company:				
Address:				
City, State Zip:				
Telephone:		Email:		

BCCA Member Contributor Award Page 2 of 2

BCCA and the broadcast and cable industr	ents; demonstrated leadership; involvement with ry.
Nominated by:	
Name:	
Title:	
Company:	
Address:	
City, State Zip:	
Telephone:	Email:

Submission: Self-nominations are acceptable. Send forms via fax to 847.716.7004 or via email to info@mediafinance.org (put "Peter F. Szabo Career Achievement Award" in the subject line).